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AGENCY:

Board Member Name: Age Employer:

Address (home or 

business): City, St, Zp: Phone: E-mail Address:

1 Tomi Lowes (P) 44 Mark Twain Elementary 2800 Bird St. Hannibal, MO 63401 573-795-7212 tlowes@hannibal60.com

2

Rev. John Henderson 

(VP) 78 St. William Catholic Church 602 E. Jefferson St. Perry, MO 63462 573-565-2852 stwill1901@gmail.com

3 Courtney Bareis  (S) 41 Tigerhawk Technologies 552 Head Lane Hannibal, MO 63401 573-406-1180 courtney@tigerhawktech.com 

4 Debra Burton  (T) 67 Design Expressions

191 Huckleberry Hts 

Drive Hannibal, MO 63401 573-221-6312 burton3@sbcglobal.net

5 Teresa Generous 68 Hannibal Regional Hospital 1769 Bay Ave Hannibal, MO 63401 314-276-0820 teresa.generous@gmail.com

6 Eric Jones 44 Marion CO Sheriff's Office 3800 W Ely Hannibal, MO 63401 573-795-4269 jones_779@yahoo.com

7 Jordan Fohey 34 Edward Jones 252 Gala Dr. Hannibal, MO 63401 573-795-2317 jbfohey@gmail.com

8 Maria Kuhns 27 H.R.E.D.C. 3817 Mc Masters Ave. Hannibal, MO 63401 573-221-1033 director@hredc.com

9 Anthony Ward 47 Anthony's Barbershop 3522 A Palmyra Rd. Hannibal MO 63401 573-795-6392 a.ward.2377@gmail.com

10 Marshall Munch 54 HQ Eyes 1000 Duxbury Ct Quincy IL 63205 573-406-3295 marshallmunch33@gmail.com

11 Francesca Swayze 38 Hannibal Regional Hospital 743 Cedar Creek Rd. Hannibal MO 63401 573-795-8994 franswayze@icloud.com

12 Michael Riesenbeck 44 Golden Eagle Dist. 9669 Hwy Hannibal MO 63401 573-406-2155 mriesenbeck@gedbud.com
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